
NEW	
  MILFORD	
  HIGH	
  SCHOOL	
  WINTER	
  GUARD	
  |	
  2011-­‐2012	
  SCHEDULE	
  

 

22	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  WG	
  Tryouts	
  –	
  6pm-­‐9pm	
  
23	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Paint	
  floor	
  after	
  school	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  (half	
  day	
  –	
  paint	
  at	
  SN)	
  
28	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Fold	
  floor	
  before	
  school	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  starts,	
  Monday	
  am	
  
29	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  WG	
  Tryouts	
  –	
  6pm-­‐9pm	
  

NOVEMBER	
  2011	
  
S	
   M	
   T	
   W	
   Th	
   F	
   S	
  

	
   	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
  

6	
   7	
   8	
   9	
   10	
   11	
   12	
  

13	
   14	
   15	
   16	
   17	
   18	
   19	
  

20	
   21	
   22	
   23	
   24	
   25	
   26	
  

27	
   28	
   29	
   30	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
  

	
   DECEMBER	
  2011	
  
S	
   M	
   T	
   W	
   Th	
   F	
   S	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   1	
   2	
   3	
  

4	
   5	
   6	
   7	
   8	
   9	
   10	
  

11	
   12	
   13	
   14	
   15	
   16	
   17	
  

18	
   19	
   20	
   21	
   22	
   23	
   24	
  

25	
   26	
   27	
   28	
   29	
   30	
   31	
  
	
  

Winter	
  Season	
  Schedule:	
  Tuesday	
  
&	
  Thursday	
  Rehearsals,	
  5:45pm-­‐
9pm	
  and	
  Saturday	
  Rehearsals,	
  
9:45am	
  
	
  
	
  	
   2	
  MANDATORY	
  CAMPS	
  
10-­‐11	
   Saturday	
  10am-­‐8pm	
  &	
  	
  
17-­‐18	
   Sunday	
  12pm-­‐6pm	
  
	
  	
  
	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Winter	
  Season	
  Schedule:	
  Tuesday	
  
&	
  Thursday	
  Rehearsals,	
  5:45pm-­‐
9pm	
  and	
  Saturday	
  Rehearsals,	
  
9:45am	
  
	
  
7	
   Rehearsal/Show	
  Day	
  
14	
   Rehearsal/Show	
  Day	
  
21	
   Rehearsal/Show	
  Day	
  
28	
   Rehearsal/Show	
  Day	
  
	
  

JANUARY	
  2012	
  
S	
   M	
   T	
   W	
   Th	
   F	
   S	
  

1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   6	
   7	
  

8	
   9	
   10	
   11	
   12	
   13	
   14	
  

15	
   16	
   17	
   18	
   19	
   20	
   21	
  

22	
   23	
   24	
   25	
   26	
   27	
   28	
  

29	
   30	
   31	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
  

	
   FEBRUARY	
  2012	
  
S	
   M	
   T	
   W	
   Th	
   F	
   S	
  

	
   	
   	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
  

5	
   6	
   7	
   8	
   9	
   10	
   11	
  

12	
   13	
   14	
   15	
   16	
   17	
   18	
  

19	
   20	
   21	
   22	
   23	
   24	
   25	
  

26	
   27	
   28	
   29	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
  

Winter	
  Season	
  Schedule:	
  Tuesday	
  
&	
  Thursday	
  Rehearsals,	
  5:45pm-­‐
9pm	
  and	
  Saturday	
  Rehearsals,	
  
9:45am	
  
	
  
4	
   Rehearsal/Show	
  Day	
  
11	
   *WGI	
  –	
  Trumbull	
  Regional	
  
18	
   Rehearsal/Show	
  Day	
  
25	
   Rehearsal/Show	
  Day	
  
	
  
*WGI	
  Regional	
  –	
  Start	
  times	
  vary	
  
and	
  could	
  be	
  early	
  AM	
  
	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Winter	
  Season	
  Schedule:	
  Tuesday	
  
&	
  Thursday	
  Rehearsals,	
  5:45pm-­‐
9pm	
  and	
  Saturday	
  Rehearsals,	
  
9:45am	
  
	
  
3	
   Rehearsal/Show	
  Day	
  
10	
   Rehearsal/Show	
  Day	
  
17	
   Rehearsal/Show	
  Day	
  
24	
   Rehearsal/Show	
  Day	
  
31	
   Rehearsal/Show	
  Day	
  

MARCH	
  2012	
  
S	
   M	
   T	
   W	
   Th	
   F	
   S	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   1	
   2	
   3	
  

4	
   5	
   6	
   7	
   8	
   9	
   10	
  

11	
   12	
   13	
   14	
   15	
   16	
   17	
  

18	
   19	
   20	
   21	
   22	
   23	
   24	
  

25	
   26	
   27	
   28	
   29	
   30	
   31	
  
	
  

	
   APRIL	
  2012	
  
S	
   M	
   T	
   W	
   Th	
   F	
   S	
  

1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   6	
   7	
  

8	
   9	
   10	
   11	
   12	
   13	
   14	
  

15	
   16	
   17	
   18	
   19	
   20	
   21	
  

22	
   23	
   24	
   25	
   26	
   27	
   28	
  

29	
   30	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
  

Winter	
  Season	
  Schedule:	
  Tuesday	
  
&	
  Thursday	
  Rehearsals,	
  5:45pm-­‐
9pm	
  and	
  Saturday	
  Rehearsals,	
  
9:45am	
  
	
  
Week	
  of	
  4/9/12:	
  Tentative	
  
rehearsals	
  &	
  trip	
  to	
  Dayton,	
  OH	
  
for	
  WGI	
  Championships	
  	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
3	
   Dance	
  Class,	
  5pm-­‐8pm	
  
10	
   Dance	
  Class,	
  5pm-­‐8pm	
  
17	
   Dance	
  Class,	
  5pm-­‐8pm	
  
24	
   Dance	
  Class,	
  5pm-­‐8pm	
  
31	
   Dance	
  Class,	
  5pm-­‐8pm	
  
	
  
27	
   Sherman	
  Parade	
  
28	
   New	
  Milford	
  Parade	
  

MAY	
  2012	
  
S	
   M	
   T	
   W	
   Th	
   F	
   S	
  

	
   	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
  

6	
   7	
   8	
   9	
   10	
   11	
   12	
  

13	
   14	
   15	
   16	
   17	
   18	
   19	
  

20	
   21	
   22	
   23	
   24	
   25	
   26	
  

27	
   28	
   29	
   30	
   31	
   	
   	
  
	
  

	
   NOTES:	
  	
  
*	
  ALL	
  Rehearsals	
  begin	
  15	
  minutes	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  before	
  start	
  time	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
*	
  Wear	
  black	
  only,	
  no	
  loose/baggy	
  	
  
	
  	
  	
  clothing	
  &	
  pants	
  above	
  ankle	
  
*	
  Sneakers	
  with	
  arches	
  ONLY	
  
*	
  Hair	
  tied	
  back,	
  including	
  bangs	
  
	
  

	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Calendar Template by calendarlabs.com 


